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FICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION,KORBA(C.G.)

Name of work:-Construction of R.C.C.drain Near Roshni shishumandir and CG roadfrom mnain road to Canal and Sahu Khhatal bastiat ward no 15

R

Schedue of rates public works department[PWD BUILDING-01-01-2015]

DESCRIPTION

16Demolishing cement concrete
inctuding disposal of material

2 16.1j6.3 Demolishing brick masonry
inchuding arches, stacking of
|serviceable

mateial disposal of
1nSenireable material within 50

3 1.1Excavaton for all types and
sizes of foundations, trenches
and drains or for any other
purpose inctuding disposal of
Jexcavated stuf upto 1.5 m lift

|in all tvpes of soil

4 12Providing and filing in plinth with
sand/ Crusher dust and hard
moorum under floor in layers not
exceeding 20cm in depth
Consolidating each deposited
layer by ramming and watering.

5 21|Providing and fxing formwork
including centering. shuttering,
struting. staging. propping

pamalataandHotins footings, base ot
colurmns and plinth beam in any

2Watl of any thickness including
attached pilasters, buttresses

DETAILED ESTIMATE

7suspended floor roofs

6 3.1|Providing and laying nominal mix
Cernent concrete with crushed
stone aggregate using concrete
rnixer in foundation, plinth and at

NO

1 140.00

20

165.00
1 190.00|

2

1 165.00
190.00

165.00

165.00|

1 165.00

B

0.9 0.20
Total=

0.2

1.10
2.50

1.10
2.50

DIH

0.60

0.60

0.90
0.30

Total=

0.10
0.10

Total=

0.15
Total=

0.50

Total=

Total=

QTY

25.2
25.20|Cum 549.00| 13834.8

4.80 cuml 263.00

163.35
142.50

18.15

UNIT RATE AMOUNT

305.85|Cum 185.00 56582.25

47.50

49.50

1262.4

65.650Cum 371.00 24356.15

330.00

49.50|Sqm 139.00 6880.50

330.00|Sgm 228.00 75240.00
99.00

99.00Sqm 235.00 23265.00



448(1 ceTet.3 coerse sard
edstore aggregate 40n

32Proiong and laying noinal mi
reidoroed cement conoete w
crshed stone aggregate Using
concree rrer n a wos upto

1|1.1%3 ( cerent: 1% coarse

3.1|Proicing and piacing n pas tor
reirtorcenent fo RCC work

induding

precast 150

|straightening. cutng. bendng.
binding etc. compiete as per
drawings inchuding cost cf
Thermo-Mecharicaly treated
Ibars FE 415

3.939 Etra for precast POO RCC|
work of ary max inchuding form
work, hoisting
|and forng in Cerment Mortar. 12
(1Cemert:2 coarse sand) and

fréshing
with cement plaster in Cement
Motar 13 (1 Cermernt:3 coarse

10 3.1|Prondingand laying nominal mx
plain Cement concrete with
crushed
stone aggregate using concrete
mixer in al works upto pinth

5|1:1%:3 (1 cement : 1% coarse

and:3Sraded stooe 20oTegate

|11| 1.9Esra rate for lead for every 50m
lead or part thereof and upto 150

|m beyond50 m free lead and
1For Soils(Exre leed 150 m)

12 1.2|Fing fromavaileble excavated
stusff (Excuding rock)

trenches, plinth, sides
foundaton etc. in layers not
exceeding 20cm depth
consolidating each deposited|

t| 165.00

1 190.0c

in

1| 165.00
21 165.00
1 150.00

1.00

50

150 1.00

1| 190.00

1.101 0.10

2.50 0.10
Total=

1.00
0.15|

1.00

0.50

0 15!

0.50
0.10

Asstt. Engineer
Municipal Cporation

Korba (c.G.)

0.13
Total=

73.88 Total=

0.50 0.13

2.50 0.15|

18.15

47.50

65.650

24.75
24.75
15.00

9.38|

3693.75

Cum2659.00

73.83|Cum]4163.00] 307541.625

71.250

9.38 cum) 469.00

174563.35

Kg 54.50 201309.375

4396.875

71.25]Cum]4073.00 290201.25

205.850lCum 99.00 20379.15

100.000 Cum 65.00 6500.0

TOTAL =|1199812.73
Say Rs.= 1200000.00

Sub Engineer
Municipal Corporation

Korba (C.G.)


